Pos.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19

802

801
803
805

814

811
856

853
810
809
804
854

808
851
812
855

852
807
806

Nom, prénom

GROCCIA MARINE

DARBELLAY FLORENCE
METILLE STEPHANIE
LIARDET BARBARA

OVERNEY CORINNE

COLIN EVA
PEQUIGNOT CHANTAL

TSCHUMPERLIN CATHY
HAENNI MURIEL
HUGUENIN JOANIE
SCHNYDER SYLVIE

PRADERVAND
CATHERINE

VUAGNIAUX CAMILLE
DELUCHE MERY
VERMOT HELENE

GSCHWIND
ANNE-CLAUDE

VALLAT YOLANDE
DEGOUMOIS VIRGINIE
CHABBEY CINDY
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Localité

MOUTIER

MARTIGNY
HAUTERIVE NE
ST-OYENS

HAUTEVILLE

VALDAHON
DELEMONT

VILLARS-BURQUIN
MARNAND
NEUCHATEL
BAVOIS
MARNAND

GRANDSON
BOULENS

LES FOURGS
SAINTE-CROIX

LA CHAUX DE FONDS
GRANDSON
BOLE

o0

muller sport organisation
Coupe du Chasseron "GBC 5" - Les Rasses (VD)

Club

ALOUETTES.CH/CC
MOUTIER

CC LITTORAL
GIANT TEAM NEUCHATEL

TEAM HERENS / ROCHAT
CYCLES

CRAZY IDEA MONTAGNE
ATTITUDE

VELO CLUB ORNANS

TEAM BICYCLEDDY-GIANT

DELEMONT

VTT BALCON DU JURA
DANIVTT

VC VIGNOBLE

VC ORBE/MERIDA
ACB - PROCYCLES

VELOCITE RACING TEAM

LES FOURGS SINGLETRACK

VTT BALCON DU JURA

CIMES CYCLE
VELOCITE RACING TEAM
CC LITTORAL

Canton

BE/JB

S
NE
VD

FR

Ju

VD
VD
NE
VD
VD

VD
VD

VD

NE
VD
NE

Pays
SuI

Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul

FRA
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

Catégorie

Dames 1

Dames 1
Dames 1

Dames 1

Dames 1

Dames 1

Dames 2

Dames 2
Dames 1
Dames 1
Dames 1

Dames 2

Dames 1
Dames 2
Dames 1

Dames 2

Dames 2
Dames 1

Dames 1

Année

1991

1977
1986
1974

1983

1993
1965

1962
1983
1991
1994
1967

1986
1972
1980
1973

1956
1982
1987

Tours

[

N

[ S S

-

Temps total

02:36:16.607

02:40:44.807
02:46:28.142
02:52:04.203

02:56:16.517

03:00:52.652
03:01:15.900

03:08:35.639
03:10:45.764
03:11:56.172
03:16:41.819
03:25:05.436

03:41:08.048
03:53:35.849
04:16:48.395
04:18:07.840

04:29:31.624
DNS
DNS

Ecart

4:28.200
10:11.535
15:47.596

19:59.910

24:36.045
24:59.293

32:19.032
34:29.157
35:39.565
40:25.212
48:48.829

1:04:51.441
1:17:19.242
1:40:31.788
1:41:51.233

1:53:15.017

30.06.2013

Points

300

270
250
235

223

213
205

200
197
195
193
191

189
187
185
183

181
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