

## Coupe du Chasseron "GBC 5" - Les Rasses (VD)

30.06.2013

Pos.	N°	Nom, prénom	Localité	Club	Canton	Pays	Catégorie	Année	Tours	Temps total	Ecart	Points
1	802	GROCCIA MARINE	MOUTIER	ALOUETTES.CH / CC MOUTIER	BE/JB	SUI	Dames 1	1991	1	02:36:16.607	-	300
2	801	DARBELLAY FLORENCE	MARTIGNY	CC LITTORAL	VS	SUI	Dames 1	1977	1	02:40:44.807	4:28.200	270
3	803	METILLE STEPHANIE	HAUTERIVE NE	GIANT TEAM NEUCHATEL	NE	SUI	Dames 1	1986	1	02:46:28.142	10:11.535	250
4	805	LIARDET BARBARA	ST-OYENS	TEAM HERENS / ROCHAT CYCLES	VD	SUI	Dames 1	1974	1	02:52:04.203	15:47.596	235
5	814	OVERNEY CORINNE	HAUTEVILLE	CRAZY IDEA MONTAGNE ATTITUDE	FR	SUI	Dames 1	1983	1	02:56:16.517	19:59.910	223
6	811	COLIN EVA	VALDAHON	VELO CLUB ORNANS		FRA	Dames 1	1993	1	03:00:52.652	24:36.045	213
7	856	PEQUIGNOT CHANTAL	DELEMONT	TEAM BICYCLEDDY-GIANT DELEMONT	JU	SUI	Dames 2	1965	1	03:01:15.900	24:59.293	205
8	853	TSCHUMPERLIN CATHY	VILLARS-BURQUIN	VTT BALCON DU JURA	VD	SUI	Dames 2	1962	1	03:08:35.639	32:19.032	200
9	810	HAENNI MURIEL	MARNAND	DANI VTT	VD	SUI	Dames 1	1983	1	03:10:45.764	34:29.157	197
10	809	HUGUENIN JOANIE	NEUCHATEL	VC VIGNOBLE	NE	SUI	Dames 1	1991	1	03:11:56.172	35:39.565	195
11	804	SCHNYDER SYLVIE	BAVOIS	VC ORBE/MERIDA	VD	SUI	Dames 1	1994	1	03:16:41.819	40:25.212	193
12	854	PRADERVAND CATHERINE	MARNAND	ACB - PROCYCLES	VD	SUI	Dames 2	1967	1	03:25:05.436	48:48.829	191
13	808	VUAGNIAUX CAMILLE	GRANDSON	VELOCITE RACING TEAM	VD	SUI	Dames 1	1986	1	03:41:08.048	1:04:51.441	189
14	851	DELUCHE MERY	BOULENS		VD	SUI	Dames 2	1972	1	03:53:35.849	1:17:19.242	187
15	812	VERMOT HELENE	LES FOURGS	LES FOURGS SINGLETRACK		FRA	Dames 1	1980	1	04:16:48.395	1:40:31.788	185
16	855	GSCHWIND ANNE-CLAUDE	SAINTE-CROIX	VTT BALCON DU JURA	VD	SUI	Dames 2	1973	1	04:18:07.840	1:41:51.233	183
17	852	VALLAT YOLANDE	LA CHAUX DE FONDS	CIMES CYCLE	NE	SUI	Dames 2	1956	1	04:29:31.624	1:53:15.017	181
18	807	DEGOUMOIS VIRGINIE	GRANDSON	VELOCITE RACING TEAM	VD	SUI	Dames 1	1982	0	DNS	-	0
19	806	CHABBEBY CINDY	BOLE	CC LITTORAL	NE	SUI	Dames 1	1987	0	DNS	-	0